Jeudi 7 avril 2022

Coup
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CANETEV
MHMARTU
DHMMATO
IHEEEEW
AEEGET]
ETUIINU
OIAEHDU
DCAlllo
IARITT
BITIOTE
DPREL[S
KIILNXS
IAGMOUE
LANBOES
RAAFREE
FIUAREE
TUJONLZ
RONLLNE
IANROVE
YQEPSSS

Mot retenu Place
ENCAVE H8
ENCAVEUR H8
EMMODAT I3H
WECH 10F
GATTEE NIO
TUNA/ /3
HUEE 5L
oico 07
IRA 14J
BIOTITE M4
PELaRDS 62
KLaXoNS SE
IMAGEUSE 8A
ABALONES Cé
ARF B4
AURIFERE 158
JOUTEZ 3C
NELL Al
AVERSION K1
PAYSES I

Points

70
39
24
78
22
28
73
24
19
65
64
92
26
78
27
62
44
8
61
81

Cumul

70
69
93
137
153
181
214
238
257
322
386
478
574
592
619
681
725
743
804
885




